114000142466

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Δ.	ddress)	
(^.	idiess)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<i>;</i> #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		;
		;
فتر	Office Use Onl	



800264008638

09/08/14--01009--007 **125.00

14 SEP -8 PH 5: 24
SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: 821 Ardmore LLC
Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Tracy Stevent Name of Person
821 Ardmore LLC Firm/Company
2436 Bay Vivlage Ct.
Phin Beach Critical TLSCPA Concast. net E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Name of Person at (56) 373 - 608 8 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\\$125.00 \text{ Filing Fee} \$\sum \text{\$\sum \text{\$\sin \text{\$\
Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

82	1 Ardnor	e ZLC	
(Mus	t end with the words "Limited		L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and st	reet address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited Liab	ility Company is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
stevens		_same	•
2436 Bay	Village Ct.	31//2	
ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Con	d Agent, Registered Office,	& Registered Agent's S Registered Agent. You r	
The name and the Florida s	street address of the registered	l agent are:	
	Matten S	Levent	
	Name	;	
	Mathew S Name 2436 Bay orida street address (P.O. Box	Vinan Ct.	
FI	orida street address (P.O. Box	(NOT acceptable)	
	PalmBd ba	Unifil 33	410
	City	Zip	
the place designated in capacity. I further agree	this certificate, I hereby accep to comply with the provisions amiliar with and accept the ob	of the appointment as regi of all statutes relating to	bove stated limited liability company of stered agent and agree to act in this the proper and complete performance is registered agent as provided for in
_	Registered Agent's Signa	ture (REQUIRED)	
	(CONTINU	•	+ SEP -
	Page 1 of 2		8 P

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MCR	Tracy Stevens
AMBR	Pela Bih Gadine, 12 334 MATTHEW Stains 2436 Bay Village Co.
	PAIN BUIL GRAINS 52 3
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date	e of filing: 9/7/14 (OPTIONAL) Decific and cannot be more/than five business days prior to or 90 days af
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be sp of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	becific and cannot be more/than five business days prior to or 90 days af
EV: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be sported filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a median accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation under a massage that any false information.	pecific and cannot be more/than five business days prior to or 90 days af
EV: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be sported filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a median accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation under a massage that any false information.	ember or an authorized representative of a member. 25.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document er the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are time.

ARTICLE IV-